
Fee Schedule For Implant Services

Surgical Placement of Implant Body:  endosteal implant

Prefabricated Abutment - includes modification and placement

Custom Fabricated Abutment - includes placement

Abutment supported Porcelain fused to Metal Crown
Implant supported denture fee will be determined by type of prosthesis fabricated for that
particular patient, keeping in line with the reduced fees already in place

The Dentists listed above are independent contractors and are not employees of Healthplex. While these dental offices have all been credentialed 
according to the highest standards, Healthplex is not responsible for the dental services rendered. It should be noted that there is no coordination 
of benefits. Your Healthplex insured dental plan does not cover implants. Accordingly, all financial arrangements are between you (the member) 
and the dentist.

Sinus augmentation associated with implant placement 

If entire arch is performed in one visit

Bone Replacement Graft:

Per Site

Per Quadrant

$ 1,350.00

$ 500.00

$ 700.00

$ 850.00

$ 1,600.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 500.00

$ 800.00

Participating Office Locations

718 583 6347

718 531 8500                

718 403 0700                  

718 274 1515

718 847 3800

718 494 0100

516 483 2220

212 227 9555

914 964 1000

631 424 5900

845 856 3700

631 732 9000

Bronx

Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Queens

Queens

Staten Island

Nassau

New York

Westchester

Suffolk

Orange County

Suffolk

Discount Implant Program

6010

6056

6057

6060

7951

7953

ADA Code Services Rates

Dr. Rodney Leibowitz
2017 East 68th Street, Brooklyn NY 11234

Dr. Bartley Labiner
1940 Grand Concourse, Bronx, NY 10457

Hanson Place Dental
177 Livingston Street, Brooklyn NY 11201

Park Dental Care
29-14 Ditmars Boulevard, Astoria, NY 11105

Richmond Hill Dental Group
124-19 101st Avenue, Richmond Hill, NY 11419

Kane Dental
72 Fulton Avenue, Hempstead, NY 11550

Wall Street Dental Center
111 Broadway, Suite 1706, New York, NY 10006

Yonkers Dental Association
131 Park Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10703

Kane Dental
135 West Jericho Turnpike, Huntington Station, NY 11746

Nagpal Dental Association
16 Front Street, Port Jervis, Orange County, NY 12771

Coram-Selden Dental Group
280 K Middle Country Road, Selden, NY 11784

Dr. Harry Weisenfeld
310 Richmond Hill Road, Staten Island, NY 10314
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