DISCOUNT IMPLANT PROGRAM



FEE SCHEDULE FOR IMPLANT SERVICES

ADA Code	Services	RATES
6010	Surgical Placement of Implant Body: endosteal implant	\$ 1,350.00
6056	Prefabricated Abutment - includes modification and placement	\$ 500.00
6057	Custom Fabricated Abutment - includes placement	\$ 700.00
6060	Abutment supported Porcelain fused to Metal Crown Implant supported denture fee will be determined by type of prosthesis fabricated for that particular patient, keeping in line with the reduced fees already in place	\$ 850.00
7951	Sinus augmentation associated with implant placement	\$ 1,600.00
	If entire arch is performed in one visit	\$ 2,800.00
7953	Bone Replacement Graft:	
	Per Site	\$ 500.00
	Per Quadrant	\$ 800.00

PARTICIPATING OFFICE LOCATIONS

Dr. Bartley Labiner 1940 Grand Concourse, Bronx, NY 10457	% 718 583 6347	Bronx
Dr. Rodney Leibowitz 2017 East 68th Street, Brooklyn NY 11234	% 718 531 8500	Brooklyn
Hanson Place Dental 177 Livingston Street, Brooklyn NY 11201	\ 718 403 0700	Brooklyn
Park Dental Care 29-14 Ditmars Boulevard, Astoria, NY 11105	\ 718 274 1515	Queens
Richmond Hill Dental Group 124-19 101st Avenue, Richmond Hill, NY 11419	\ 718 847 3800	Queens
Dr. Harry Weisenfeld 310 Richmond Hill Road, Staten Island, NY 10314	% 718 494 0100	Staten Island
Yonkers Dental Association 131 Park Avenue, Yonkers, NY 10703	\ 914 964 1000	Westchester
Wall Street Dental Center 111 Broadway, Suite 1706, New York, NY 10006	L 212 227 9555	New York
Nagpal Dental Association 16 Front Street, Port Jervis, Orange County, NY 12771	% 845 856 3700	Orange County
Kane Dental 72 Fulton Avenue, Hempstead, NY 11550	5 516 483 2220	Nassau
Kane Dental 135 West Jericho Turnpike, Huntington Station, NY 11746	6 31 424 5900	Suffolk
Coram-Selden Dental Group 280 K Middle Country Road, Selden, NY 11784	631 732 9000	Suffolk

The Dentists listed above are independent contractors and are not employees of Healthplex. While these dental offices have all been credentialed according to the highest standards, Healthplex is not responsible for the dental services rendered. It should be noted that there is no coordination of benefits. Your Healthplex insured dental plan does not cover implants. Accordingly, all financial arrangements are between you (the member) and the dentist.